(x; KESSEL

Schaltgerat Comfort Mono, 400V, 1x2,5-4,0 A

Beschreibung

Schaltgerat Comfort 400 V Mono 2,5-4,0 A

Abmessungen

Gewicht netto:

Gewicht brutto:
Verpackungsmal’ Lange:
Verpackungsmal% Breite:
Verpackungsmal Hohe:

Fordereinrichtung

Erforderliche Absicherung (Leitungsschutz):

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 680613
GTIN: 4026092078570
Preisgruppe: 90

2,5kg
2,85Kkg
395 mm
195 mm
320 mm

C16A
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